
Club Name Sponsor Sponsor Contact Meeting Day Meeting Time Meeting Location

AI Club Lyland Fu lyland.fu@pisd.edu Mondays Connect 1149

American Sign Language Rebecca Mallory rebecca.mallory Wednesdays (once a month) Connect 1084/1085

American Red Cross Club Michele Poovey michele.poovey@pisd.edu TBA TBA 1310

Amnesty International Club Stephanie Gonzalez stephanie.gonzalez@pisd.edu Every Other Thursday 4:20 PM 2304

Art Club Sara Stevens sara.stevens@pisd.edu TBA TBA TBA

AVID Club Kendall Vinson kendall.vinson@pisd.edu Once a Month on 
Wednesdays Connect 2021/2022

Between the Lines Theresa Ximenes theresa.ximenes@pisd.edu September 30 & November 4 Connect 2019

Biology Club Michele Poovey michele.poovey@pisd.edu Every Other Monday 4:20 PM 1310

Business Professionals of America Jill Peck jill.peck@pisd.edu Wednesdays (as needed) 4:20 PM 1150

Calculus Club Vivian Zhong vivian.zhong@pisd.edu Online Schedule Varies 1085/1085/1052

CareerAware Club Bo London wayne.london@pisd.edu Once a Month/TBD TBD 1151

Cinematography Club Lyland Fu lyland.fu@pisd.edu Mondays 4:30 PM 1149

Coding for Excellence Lyland Fu lyland.fu@pisd.edu Wednesdays Connect 1149

Content Creators Club Danielle Supple daniellesupple.howard@pisd.
edu Wednesdays 4:15 PM 2020

Drama Club Robin Moss robin.moss@pisd.edu Varies Connect/4:15PM Theatre or Cafe

Dungeons & Dragons Club Sandhya Ramesh sandhya.ramesh@pisd.edu Last Wednesday of Every 
Month Connect Club Room 1130

Financial/Investment Club Ed Warren ed.warren@pisd.edu 2nd Tuesday of Every Month Connect 2034

French Club Jordan Zimmerman jordan.zimmerman@pisd.edu Join GoogleClassroom for 
schedule: zi5hx5k Connect Location in 

GoogleClassroom

Gender & Sexual Allliance (GSA) Mike Stanton mike.stanton@pisd.edu Monday 4:20pm-5:00pm 2036

Girls in STEM Grace Haug grace.haug@pisd.edu Tuesday Connect 1084

HOSA Amy Scott amy.scott@pisd.edu Wednesdays (twice a month) 4:15 PM 1100 or Cafe 

IPPF - International Public Policy 
Forum Tom McCaffrey tom.mccaffrey@pisd.edu Varies Varies 2010

Japanese Pop Culture Club Vivian Chen vivian.chen@pisd.edu Friday 4:45 PM 1108

Jasper Jaguar Robotics (11149) Stephen Woods stephen.woods@pisd.edu Every Day After School Robotics Room

Junior World Affairs Council Tom McCaffrey tom.mccaffrey@pisd.edu Thursdays (twice a month) Connect 2010

Key Club Raquel Garcia raquel.garcia@pisd.edu Tuesdays 8:20 AM 2043

LASER Vashka Desai vashka.desai@pisd.edu Wednesday or Thursday Connect 1085/1085

Mock Trial Melanie McBride melanie.mcbride@pisd.edu Thursdays 4:15 PM 2015



Model United Nations Stephanie Gonzalez stephanie.gonzalez@pisd.edu 1st Wednesday of Every 
Month 4:20pm-5:20pm 2304

Modern Physics Club Vashka Desai vashka.desai@pisd.edu Thursday Connect 2311

Muslim Student Association (MSA) Ann Radebaugh ann.radebaugh@pisd.edu Tuesdays (once a month) 4:15 PM 2024

Mythology Club Ed Warren ed.warren@pisd.edu Wednesday 4:15 PM 2034

National Honors Society Heidi Diers & Shama 
Surani heidi.diers@pisd.edu 2nd Tuesday and Thursday of 

each month Connect 1100

Operation Smile Michele Poovey michele.poovey@pisd.edu Thursdays (once a month) Connect 1310

Speech and Debate Tom McCaffrey tom.mccaffrey@pisd.edu Tuesdays & Thursdays 4:30 PM 2301

Quiz Bowl Mike Stanton mike.stanton@pisd.edu Wednesdays 4:15 PM 2036

All non-curricular clubs and organizations are student initiated.
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